GENNAIO

FEBBRAIO

MARZO

APRILE

MAGGIO

GIUGNO

LUGLIO

AGOSTO

SETTEMBRE

OTTOBRE

NOVEMBRE

DICEMBRE

TOTALI

TOTALE

81,13

25,00

230,97

63,67

55,80

165,82

20,00

103,16
454,53

189,24

1.389,32

NECROLOGI

81,13

206,17

94,86
312,03

105,84

800,03

COMUNE di POZZOMAGGIORE (SS)

TELEGRAMMI
FUNERALI

4,47

TIPICI ALIM.

SPESE DI RAPPRESENTANZA - ANNO 2014

PRANZO /
COLAZIONE

24,80

8,20

99,92

8,30
122,50

45,00

308,72

OMAGGI
FLOREALI

25,00

51,00

25,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

161,00

MATRIMONI

LETTERE INVITI

/ AUGURI

30,80

45,90

38,40

115,10



